
BOSTON BAR – NORTHBEND-Route #10, AM & PM 
Driver-Shawn Westerlund 

2025/2026 
 
Start time:  7:15 am – Bus Garage 
Route End: 4:30 pm – Bus Garage 
Students Crossing in Front of Bus    Updated October 16, 2025 
 

Students should be at their bus stop 3-5 minutes early to ensure they catch the bus. 
 
TIME DESCRIPTION 

7:37 Boothroyd Stop #1 
7:38 Boothroyd Stop #2 
7:42 Boothroyd Stop #3 
7:43 Boothroyd Stop #4 
7:47 Fatjacks Restaurant  
7:50 Canyon Alpine  
7:58 DROP OFF AT BBESS 
8:03 North Bend – 1st Street 
8:04 North Bend – Charlie Road 
8:05 North Bend – Campbell Road 
8:07 North Bend Crescent  
8:08 Green Ranch Road 
8:15 Anderson Creek 
8:20 Drop Off BBESS 

 
 
 

TIME DESCRIPTION 
3:20 Leave BBESS 
3:29 Anderson Creek 
3:37 Canyon Alpine 
3:43 Boothroyd Stop #1 
3:44 Boothroyd Stop #2 
3:46 Boothroyd Stop #3 
3:47 Boothroyd Stop #4 
3:52 Fatjacks Restaurant 
3:58 North Bend 1st Street 
3:59 North Bend – Charlie Road 
4:00 North Bend – Campbell Road 
4:01 North Bend Crescent 
4:06 Green Ranch Road 

 
 

Total Time: 2.25HR       Distance (AM/PM): 80KM 
 

  

Please Note: It is 
mandatory to use 
seatbelts on buses 
that are equipped 

with seatbelts. 


